#

b Form 4.72
Section 106 The Insolvency Act 1986

Return of Final Meeting in a
Creditors' Voluntary Winding Up
Pursuant to Section 106 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

05122856

Name of Company

Teamworks Karting (Birmingham) Ltd

1/ We

Rodenck Graham Butcher
79 Caroline Street
Birmingham

B3 1UP

give notice

1 that a general meeting of the company was hgld-on/summoned for 19 November 2010
pursuant to section 106 of the Insolvency Act 1986, for the purpose of having an
account (of which a copy Is attached) laid before it showing how the winding up of the
company has been conducted, and the property of the company has been disposed of
and that the-same-wags-dene-aecerdirgly / no quorum was present at the meeting

2 that a meeting of the creditors of the company was duly held-en/ summoned for 19
November 2010 pursuant to section 106 of the Insolvency Act 1986 for the purpose of
having the said account laid before it showing how the winding up of the company has
been conducted and the property of the company disposed of and that the-same-was
dons-aeeerdingly / no quorum was present at the meeting

Signed %%c Date 19 November 2010

N T 7

Butcher Woods

79 Caroline Street For Official Use

Birmingham Insolvency Sect Post Room

B3 1UP
ot
3

Ref 0734/JHO & “m\ lm \“ " “ I‘ “ ‘Il ‘“‘ \m “" l||
= *ABUYMPCO*

Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow - A1 a0 176

COMPANIES HOUSE



Section 106

{)quidator's statement of account Creditors’ votuntary winding up
Teamworks Karting (Birmingham} Ltd

From 28 Aprii 2010  To 19 November 2010

SofA
ASSET REALISATIONS

Cash in Hand

Form 4 72 contd

COST OF REALISATIONS

Preparation of S of A
Office Holders Fees
Office Holders Expenses
Statutory Advertising

Dividend information

Preferential debts OpnE£ong
Unsecured debts OpnE£ong
Returns to contributories 0 p per  share

Fee information

Fees fixed by ime costs

587500
5,875 00
2,456 25
2,16672
7463
302 40
{5,000 00)
875 Q00




Section 106 Form 4.72 contd

{1} Assets, including
shown In the statement of assets and habilities
and estimated to be of the value of
have proved unrealisable

(2) Amount paid into the Insolvency Services account in respect of
(a) Unclaimed dividends payable to creditors in the winding up
(b) Other unclaimed dividends
{c) moneys held by the company In trust in respect of dividends or

other sums due before the commencement of the winding up to any
person as a member of the company

(3) Other comment

Dated \O\'\\'\O
d by the liquidator M%—
Signed by the iquida =
Name & Address Rodenck Graham Butcher
Butcher Woods
79 Caroline Street
Birmingham

B3 1UP




